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APR

30
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 30th April 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

1
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 1st May 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

1
Wednesday Worship
Wednesday 1st May 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

3
Ploughman's Lunch
Friday 3rd May 2024 @ 12:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

7
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 7th May 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

8
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 8th May 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

11
Messy Church at Kidlington
Saturday 11th May 2024 @ 4:00pm
Kidlington Methodist Church

Pentecost.
Crafts and activities for all ages based around a Bible story.  Starting at
4pm and finishing of with a meal together.

MAY

14
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 14th May 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

15
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 15th May 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

21
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 21st May 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

22
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 22nd May 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

28
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 28th May 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

MAY

29
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 29th May 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

4
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 4th June 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

4
LPWL Meeting
Tuesday 4th June 2024 @ 7:30pm

JUN

5
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 5th June 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

5
Wednesday Worship
Wednesday 5th June 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

7
Ploughman's Lunch
Friday 7th June 2024 @ 12:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

11
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 11th June 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

11
CLT Meeting
Tuesday 11th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
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JUN

12
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 12th June 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

18
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 18th June 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

19
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 19th June 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

25
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 25th June 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUN

26
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 26th June 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

2
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 2nd July 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

3
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 3rd July 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

3
Wednesday Worship
Wednesday 3rd July 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

4
Circuit Meeting
Thursday 4th July 2024 @ 7:30pm

JUL

5
Ploughman's Lunch
Friday 5th July 2024 @ 12:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

9
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 9th July 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

10
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 10th July 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

16
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 16th July 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

17
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 17th July 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

23
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

24
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 24th July 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

30
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 30th July 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

JUL

31
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 31st July 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

AUG

2
Ploughman's Lunch
Friday 2nd August 2024 @ 12:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

AUG

6
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 6th August 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

AUG

7
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 7th August 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church
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AUG

7
Wednesday Worship
Wednesday 7th August 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

AUG

13
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 13th August 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

AUG

14
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 14th August 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

AUG

20
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 20th August 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

AUG

21
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 21st August 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

AUG

27
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 27th August 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

AUG

28
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 28th August 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

SEP

3
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

SEP

4
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 4th September 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

SEP

4
Wednesday Worship
Wednesday 4th September 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

SEP

6
Ploughman's Lunch
Friday 6th September 2024 @ 12:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

SEP

10
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 10th September 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

SEP

11
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 11th September 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church

SEP

17
Weekly Drop-in
Tuesday 17th September 2024 @ 2:00pm
Lime Walk Methodist Church

SEP

18
Seated Zumba
Wednesday 18th September 2024 @ 11:00am
Lime Walk Methodist Church
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